
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 24 JUNE, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER Various1 ACL/UMA 4818368
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NEW

1
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8

NEW

5

NEW

15

9

7

12

18

R/E

13

11

R/E

R/E

SI

BAIKA

LOVE IS IN THE AIR

PEACEFUL PIANO

PAVAROTTI

CINEMA

CLASSIC 100: COMPOSER : THE TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGH…

SHALL WE DANCE

ENCHANTED ISLE

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

FALLING IN LOVE

OUTLANDER: SEASON 4 (ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDT…

ROMANTIC MOMENTS II

HIS LIFE AND MUSIC

AMORE (CLASSICAL MUSIC OF LOVE)

GUIDING LIGHT

ANCIENT LAND

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

Andrea Bocelli

Nemanja Radulovic

The Ten Tenors

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Andre Rieu

Voces8

Andrea Bocelli

Andre Rieu

Bear McCreary

Andre Rieu

Gurrumul Yunupingu & The Sydney Sym…

Andre Rieu

Katherine Jenkins

Celtic Woman

Aled Jones

Luciano Pavarotti

SUG/UMA

INI/UMA

IND

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

ABC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA
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1
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2
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2
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2

1

3

2

1

1

7

34

1

9

107

2

172

1

83

1

40

114

3

31

113

28

17

14

45

10

6774346

4797545

FIASAU00013

4827942

4834894

4811885

4818412

060255771022

4834670

4787732

5707923

G010004049786H

871932640790

3764720

5790026

7719186

7701208

CFMD55

4832996
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